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Men Women Total
Full Time Student
Part Time Student
Total
Percent 100.0%

1,510
55

1,455

56.6%
855
24
831

43.4%
655
31
624

Enrollment

FTE 1,471.2

Men Women Total

Off Campus Studies
Enrollment+OCS 1,570

60
894
39

676
21

Off Campus Studies

MenWomen TotalPercent
Caucasian
Hispanic
Asian
Black/African American
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Two or more races
International
Unknown
Total 100.0%

3.9%
6.9%
7.2%
0.5%
0.5%
1.7%
5.0%
7.2%
67.2%

1,510
59
104
109
7
8
25
75
108
1,015

855
26
62
67
3
5
14
47
64
567

655
33
42
42
4
3
11
28
44
448

Ethnicity

Total Diversity 22.0%332200132

Level Men Women Total
First Time First Year
Other First Year
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special Student
Grand Total 1,510

42
386
285
401
7
389

855
16
222
166
220
1
230

655
26
164
119
181
6
159

Class Level

FTE with OCS 1,531.2


