## Fall Enrollment Report September 12, 2017

Enrollment					
	Men	Women	Total		
Full Time Student	624	831	1,455		
Part Time Student	31	24	55		
Total	655	855	1,510		
Percent	43.4%	56.6%	100.0%		
FTE	1,471.2				

Off Campus Studies						
	Men	Women	Total			
Off Campus Studies	21	39	60			
Enrollment+OCS	676	894	1,570			
FTE with OCS	1,531.2					

Ethnicity						
	Men	Women	Total	Percent		
Caucasian	448	567	1,015	67.2%		
Hispanic	44	64	108	7.2%		
Asian	28	47	75	5.0%		
Black/African American	11	14	25	1.7%		
American Indian/Alaskan Native	3	5	8	0.5%		
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	4	3	7	0.5%		
Two or more races	42	67	109	7.2%		
International	42	62	104	6.9%		
Unknown	33	26	59	3.9%		
Total	655	855	1,510	100.0%		
Total Diversity	132	200	332	22.0%		

Class Level					
Level	Men	Women	Total		
First Time First Year	159	230	389		
Other First Year	6	1	7		
Sophomore	181	220	401		
Junior	119	166	285		
Senior	164	222	386		
Special Student	26	16	42		
Grand Total	655	855	1,510		